
89 Engagés

85 CLASSES

1AL D:10,700km
Moy: 23,667 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Final Ecart

1 VATEL Arthur CCSL C-C3 0 SEN 31 27m07s,55 0m 00s,00

2 CHANE FOC Julien CCSL C-C3 0 1 ESP 20 27m48s,98 0m 41s,43

3 RIVIERE Paul VCO C-C2 0 SEN 1 27m54s,84 0m 47s,29

4 ROUGIER LAGANE Christopher FMC C-C3 0 2 ? 86 27m58s,48 0m 50s,93

5 LI THIAO TE Gérard VCSD C-C3 0 SEN 35 28m49s,80 1m 42s,25

6 MAILLOT Bryan SMVC C-C2 0 SEN 47 28m55s,08 1m 47s,53

7 ELMA Sébastien VCSR C-C3 0 SEN 3 29m27s,24 2m 19s,69

8 CHAMAND Emmanuel VCSD C-C3 0 SEN 34 29m45s,66 2m 38s,11

9 BARET Richard LBO2 D1 OP 1 Vet2 147 29m47s,25 2m 39s,70

10 SOUBADOU Quentin VCE C-C3 0 SEN 9 30m02s,55 2m 55s,00

11 MAILLOT Grégory CCSL C-C3 0 SEN 26 30m02s,67 2m 55s,12

12 ARMAND Jean Denis SMVC C-C2 0 SEN 46 30m11s,44 3m 03s,89

13 ALPHONSINE Loïc CCSL C-C3 0 3 ESP 18 30m11s,86 3m 04s,31

14 NATIVEL Quentin CCSL J-CD 0 1 CAD 21c 30m12s,97 3m 05s,42

15 GALLET Samuel FMC J-CD 0 2 CAD 40c 30m15s,87 3m 08s,32

16 VIENNE Loïc ACPR J-CD 0 3 CAD 3c 30m18s,18 3m 10s,63

17 FLORANCE Julien SMVC C-C3 0 SEN 48 30m36s,94 3m 29s,39

18 PAYET Aurélien CCB C-C3 0 4 ESP 14 30m38s,64 3m 31s,09

19 JEAN Romain CCSL C-C3 0 ? 87 30m43s,27 3m 35s,72

20 GERMAIN Gautier VCSJ C-JN 0 1 JUN 66 30m49s,31 3m 41s,76

21 FERRERE Etienne CCSL C-C3 0 SEN 23 30m51s,44 3m 43s,89

22 TAOCALI Fabien VCE C-C3 0 5 ESP 10 30m52s,12 3m 44s,57

23 JACQUEMART Fabien LBO2 C-C3 0 1 Vet1 52 30m53s,82 3m 46s,27

24 POTHIN Anthony VCSD C-JN 0 2 JUN 45 31m01s,14 3m 53s,59

25 ASSATI Yannick George VCSR C-C3 0 SEN 4 31m03s,82 3m 56s,27

26 HOARAU Bertrand VCSJ D1 0 Vet1 118 31m09s,66 4m 02s,11

27 CUVELIER Richard LBO2 D1 OP Vet1 137 31m16s,46 4m 08s,91

28 GARLOPEAU Julien LBO2 1 D2 0 SEN 257 31m25s,96 4m 18s,41

29 RANGANAYAGUY Georges Vincen CCB C-C3 0 SEN 72 31m29s,04 4m 21s,49

30 MAILLOT Jean Alexis JimmVCSD C-C3 0 Vet1 36 31m40s,33 4m 32s,78

31 MARCY Ulrich Julien LBO2 C-C3 0 SEN 51 31m40s,41 4m 32s,86

32 ROBERT Maxime VCSD C-C3 0 6 ESP 39 31m52s,45 4m 44s,90

33 PAYET Nelson Jean He CCSL D1 OP 7 ESP 144 31m52s,81 4m 45s,26

34 CUVELIER Loïc SMVC C-C3 0 SEN 82 32m08s,46 5m 00s,91

35 REIGNIER Eric SMVC D1 OP SEN 111 32m16s,46 5m 08s,91

36 GONTHIER Florian VCSD J-CD 0 4 CAD 1c 32m23s,39 5m 15s,84

37 THEVENIN Thibault VCE C-JN 0 3 JUN 12 32m24s,35 5m 16s,80

38 FONTENELLE NOAM LRT D1 OP 4 JUN 143 32m27s,82 5m 20s,27

39 GRONDIN Aurélien Jean MCCB C-C3 0 8 ESP 15 32m31s,78 5m 24s,23

40 HOARAU Christophe VCSJ 2 D2 0 Vet1 239 32m35s,00 5m 27s,45

41 CLAIN Mathieu VCSJ C-JN 0 5 JUN 79 32m35s,20 5m 27s,65

42 HOARAU Quentin AnthonyT974 J-CD 0 5 CAD 4c 32m48s,73 5m 41s,18

43 VIENNE Bertrand VCE D1 OP Vet1 115 32m54s,16 5m 46s,61

44 FOURETS Loïc EVC D1 OP Vet1 108 32m55s,18 5m 47s,63

45 MINATCHY David VCSD C-C3 0 SEN 37 33m02s,56 5m 55s,01

46 HOAREAU Jean Alain VCSD 3 D2 0 Vet2 215 33m06s,39 5m 58s,84

47 JEAN BAPTISTE Samuel ACPR 4 D2 0 SEN 204 33m15s,54 6m 07s,99

48 PAYET Romain CCPI D1 OP SEN 153 33m22s,14 6m 14s,59
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49 THOMAS Eloïs LBO2 J-CD 0 6 CAD 24c 33m26s,34 6m 18s,79

50 HOAREAU Jean Jacques VCSJ D1 OP Vet1 123 33m29s,08 6m 21s,53

51 IFIANTEPIA Charles VCO C-C3 0 SEN 2 33m41s,06 6m 33s,51

52 TAOCALI Toni VCE J-CD 0 7 CAD 10c 33m52s,83 6m 45s,28

53 QUINOT Jean Bernard VCE D1 OP Vet1 146 34m03s,31 6m 55s,76

54 DELATRE Alexandre VCE 1 D3 0 SEN 326 34m08s,66 7m 01s,11

55 CAZET Didier VCE C-C3 0 Vet1 71 34m19s,20 7m 11s,65

56 DOUMENGE Daniel VCSD 2 D3 0 1 Vet3 320 34m37s,13 7m 29s,58

57 GARAIOS Erick ACPR 5 D2 0 Vet1 202 34m42s,73 7m 35s,18

58 SOUTON Jean Louis VCSD 3 D3 0 Vet2 304 35m12s,68 8m 05s,13

59 PITOU Clément VCE J-CD 0 8 CAD 7c 35m23s,39 8m 15s,84

60 FERRERE Sébastien LBO2 6 D2 0 Vet1 252 35m49s,38 8m 41s,83

61 ARMOET Jean Denis VCE 7 D2 0 Vet1 232 36m11s,86 9m 04s,31

62 LEGROS Kassandra VCSD J-CD 0 1 FCA 400f 36m17s,57 9m 10s,02

63 BLIN Christophe LBO2 D1 OP Vet2 135 36m18s,38 9m 10s,83

64 Palama Aurélien NL 1 NL 0 SEN 365 36m21s,96 9m 14s,41

65 PAYET Fabrice SMVC 8 D2 0 SEN 225 36m34s,27 9m 26s,72

66 BOYER Ludovic VCE D1 OP SEN 114 36m40s,37 9m 32s,82

67 PHOERON Samuel CCB C-C3 0 Vet1 74 36m50s,27 9m 42s,72

68 TAOCALI Nathan VCE J-CD 0 9 CAD 9c 37m11s,04 10m 03s,49

69 HEEKENG Kévin ACPR 9 D2 0 SEN 249 37m11s,91 10m 04s,36

70 MELLON Erwan VCSJ J-CD 0 10 CAD 38c 37m44s,09 10m 36s,54

71 HOAREAU Yannis SMVC C-C3 0 Vet1 49 37m53s,17 10m 45s,62

72 HUET Pascal EVC 4 D3 0 Vet1 343 38m09s,15 11m 01s,60

73 BOYER Freddy VCSR C-C3 0 SEN 83 38m23s,13 11m 15s,58

74 FAYS Mickaël VCSD D1 OP Vet1 133 38m23s,90 11m 16s,35

75 LAUGIER Camille CCB C-JN 0 2 FEM 450f 38m27s,34 11m 19s,79

76 MUSSARD Fabrice VCSJ D1 OP Vet1 124 38m33s,59 11m 26s,04

77 AMADI DAOUD Ismael NL 2 NL 0 SEN 372 38m53s,74 11m 46s,19

78 DERRIEN Luigi CCB D1 OP Vet1 113 39m32s,78 12m 25s,23

79 BARET François SMVC 10 D2 0 Vet2 253 40m03s,20 12m 55s,65

80 JOBERT Caroline CCB P-CY 0 3 FEM 454f 40m15s,04 13m 07s,49

81 RAMIDGE BANE Axel LBO2 5 D3 0 Vet1 353 40m22s,83 13m 15s,28

82 VALCARES Léa VCSD J-CD 0 4 FCA 401f 42m31s,43 15m 23s,88

83 SALZA Laurent LBO2 D1 OP Vet2 126 42m57s,40 15m 49s,85

84 ARMOET Jean Daniel VCE 11 D2 0 Vet1 265 44m11s,53 17m 03s,98

85 PAYET Elisa CCSL J-CD 0 5 FCA 411f 44m32s,97 17m 25s,42

Non Partants : 3

np1 PAYET Justy Tommy CCB J-CD 0 CAD 5c
np2 HOARAU Mathieu CCPI D3 0 SEN 348
np3 VALLIAME Lazzaro SMVC D1 OP SEN 112

ABANDONS : 1

A1 DALLEAU Didier VCE D1 OP SEN 139
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11 Engagés
10 CLASSES

1AL D:10,700km
Moy: 21,247 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 NATIVEL Quentin CCSL J-CD CAD 21c 30m 12s,97 0m 00s,00

2 GALLET Samuel FMC J-CD CAD 40c 30m 15s,87 0m 02s,90

3 VIENNE Loïc ACPR J-CD CAD 3c 30m 18s,18 0m 05s,21

4 GONTHIER Florian VCSD J-CD CAD 1c 32m 23s,39 2m 10s,42

5 HOARAU Quentin AnthonyT974 J-CD CAD 4c 32m 48s,73 2m 35s,76

6 THOMAS Eloïs LBO2 J-CD CAD 24c 33m 26s,34 3m 13s,37

7 TAOCALI Toni VCE J-CD CAD 10c 33m 52s,83 3m 39s,86

8 PITOU Clément VCE J-CD CAD 7c 35m 23s,39 5m 10s,42

9 TAOCALI Nathan VCE J-CD CAD 9c 37m 11s,04 6m 58s,07
10 MELLON Erwan VCSJ J-CD CAD 38c 37m 44s,09 7m 31s,12

Non Partants : 1

np1 PAYET Justy Tommy CCB J-CD CAD 5c

5 Engagés
5 CLASSES

1AL D:10,700km
Moy: 17,689 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 LEGROS Kassandra VCSD J-CD FCA 400f 36m 17s,57 0m 00s,00

2 LAUGIER Camille CCB C-JN FEM 450f 38m 27s,34 2m 09s,77

3 JOBERT Caroline CCB P-CY FEM 454f 40m 15s,04 3m 57s,47

4 VALCARES Léa VCSD J-CD FCA 401f 42m 31s,43 6m 13s,86

5 PAYET Elisa CCSL J-CD FCA 411f 44m 32s,97 8m 15s,40
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